)

s CRED UL

July 4
TUESDAY

July 5 July 6
WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

July 7
FRIDAY

AM

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:30

PM

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

Rise + Shinel

Check - Out

Breakfast
Nicholson Commons | Seating by Church

Morning Worship
Brown Chapel | Seating by Small Group

Transition Time

Selective Seminars
Campus Map, pg. 23

Lunch

Nicholson Commons

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

Check - In
Registration

Coram Deo Festival Coram Deo Festival
The Amphitheater The Athletic Field

Free Time

5:00

5:30

6:00

Middle School
5:00pm

Dinner
Nicholson Commons

High School Church Leaders
5:20pm 5:40pm

6:30

7:00

Icebreaker
Orientation

Koinonia

7:30

8:00

8:30

Evening Worship
Brown Chapel | Seating by Small Group

9:00

9:30

Small Groups

10:00

Wash - Up

10:30

Good Night..Zzz




